
Congregational Excellence 
        Name	                 Title                                                                       Email

Evelyn Fisher	 Director of Congregational Excellence 	 efisher@greatplainsumc.org
Kalaba Chali	 Mercy and Justice Coordinator 	 kchali@greatplainsumc.org
Corey Godbey	 Hispanic Ministry Coordinator 	 cgodbey@greatplainsumc.org
Shane Hinderliter	 Local Church Youth Ministries Coordinator 	 shinderliter@greatplainsumc.org
Micki McCorkle	 Coordinator of Small Membership Church Ministry	mmccorkle@greatplainsumc.org
Kathie Monroe	 Safe Gatherings Coordinator 	 kmonroe@greatplainsumc.org
Sara Shaw	 Coordinator of Camping Ministry	 sshaw@greatplainsumc.org
Nathan Stanton	 Coordinator of New Church Development	 nstanton@greatplainsumc.org
Linda Stewart	 Disaster Response Coordinator 	 lstewart@greatplainsumc.org	
Carol Windrum	 Micah Corps Director 	 cwindrum@greatplainsumc.org		
TruDee Little	 Lead Administrative Assistant	 tlittle@greatplainsumc.org

	

Wichita Conference Center
9440 E. Boston Street, Suite 110
Wichita, KS 67207
800-745-2350
316-684-0266
Fax: 316-684-0044


